
YELLOW JACKET COATED CRABGRASS
MOJO

Noble Research Institute: 2013-2018

Noble Research Institute: 2013-2018

Holly Springs Prairie Starkville Newton Poplarville AVG

Red River

Mojo 2598

1871

2582

2580

4389

3692

4999

4367

5166

4660

4527

5340

6682

5995

5578

5340

4983

5662

4444

5050

4763

4376

4426

4138

Quick-N-Big Spreader

Dals big river

Mississippi State Trials: 2018

Study Years Total Gain 
(lbs/acre)

Average Daily 
Gain

Impact Crabgrass 5 192 1.6

Get your MOJO Back.

MOJO: Now Including Impact

Mojo is Barenbrug USA’s Yellow Jacket® Enhanced crabgrass 
that works like magic during the hot dry months. A high 
quality, high yielding summer annual forage, Mojo is excellent 
for grazing and haying.

Impact crabgrass was released from Noble Research Institute 
for forage livestock producers needing a later-maturing 
cultivar than Red River but one that is also broadly adapted, 
high-yielding, and with improved nutritive quality and good 
reseeding ability.

Average Gain

High quality summer feed
Quick drought recovery
Widely adapted
Easy to establish
High yielding summer annual

•
•
•
•
•

The MOJO 
Advantage

1.6
pounds per day of weight gain per 
acre during a five-year period.

192
pounds of live weight gain per acre 
during a five-year period.

Impact crabgrass (left), on 
average, heads out 10 days 
later than Red River (right), 
resulting in later maturity 
and improved forage quality.


