

# Get your MOJO Back.

Mojo is Barenbrug USA's Yellow Jacket® Enhanced crabgrass that works like magic during the hot dry months. A high quality, high yielding summer annual forage, Mojo is excellent for grazing and haying. The MOJO Advantage • High quality summer feed

- Quick drought recovery
- Widely adapted
- Easy to establish
- High yielding summer annual

	Holly Springs	Prairie	Starkville	Newton	Poplarville	AVG
Мојо	2598	4389	5166	6682	4983	4763
Red River	1871	3692	4660	5995	5662	4376
Quick-N-Big Spreader	2582	4999	4527	5578	4444	4426
Dals big river	2580	4367	5340	5340	5050	4138

Mississippi State Trials: 2018

# **MOJO: Now Including Impact**

Impact crabgrass was released from Noble Research Institute for forage livestock producers needing a later-maturing cultivar than Red River but one that is also broadly adapted, high-yielding, and with improved nutritive quality and good reseeding ability.

## Average Gain 1.6

pounds per day of weight gain per acre during a five-year period.

### 192

pounds of live weight gain per acre during a five-year period.

Noble Research Institute: 2013-2018

	Study Years	Total Gain (lbs/acre)	Average Daily Gain
Impact Crabgrass	5	192	1.6

Noble Research Institute: 2013-2018



Impact crabgrass (left), on average, heads out 10 days later than Red River (right), resulting in later maturity and improved forage quality.

## 

#### www.barusa.com